
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
34 
37 

177 
186 
96 
42 
93 
33 

181 
56 
77 
99 
13 

515 
74 
9 

22 
18 

226 
54 
66 
28 
90 
19 
78 
87 
36 

111 
117 
17 
12 

170 
399 
49 

166 
770 
209 

4 
7 

45 
118 
29 

199 

Class 
EVO 

EVO1000 

EVO 

EVO1000 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

EVO1000 

EVO 

EVO1000 

EVO MASTER 

STK1000 

EVO 

LIGHT 

STK1000 

EVO1000 

EVO MASTER 

LIGHT 

STK1000 

STK1000 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

EVO1000 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

EVO1000 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

LIGHT 

EVO1000 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

STK1000 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

Name 
Bruno Corano 
Marcio Bortolini 
Marcelo Skaf 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Raphael "Fletado" 
Victor Villaverde 
Andre Verissimo 
Juliano Ferrante 
Rodrigo "Cabecinha" 
Juracy Rodrigues ' Black 
Luciano Pokemon 
Edson Luiz 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
Sergio Prates  
Marcos Ramalho 
Cassiano Macedo 
Guto Figueiredo 
Rubem Nico Mardegan 
Herlan Conti 
Guilherme Neto 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Murilo Tom 
Rivaldo Borges  
Magno Menino de Ouro 
Marcelo Miarelli 
Ricardo Seiji Hayashi 
Thiago Castro 
Kleber Reimberg 
Luka Verissimo 
Ramon Cruz 
Leandro Bressan 
Adriano Lima 
Diogo Correa 
Leandro Siqueira 
Thiago F. Fonseca "Doidinho 
Marcelo Marques 
Tiago Crespo  
Fabrício Zamperetti 
Nelson Gonçalves "Mágico" 
Nicolas A. Castorino 
Thiago Cordaro 
Edu Aceto 

Laps 
8 
5 
6 
7 
2 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
6 
4 
3 
7 
8 
6 
4 
4 
7 
6 
2 
6 
8 
4 
6 
6 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
4 
4 
3 
6 
2 
2 
3 
8 

Best Tm 
1:40.614 
1:41.925 
1:42.049 
1:42.118 
1:42.691 
1:42.790 
1:43.031 
1:43.196 
1:43.236 
1:43.461 
1:43.703 
1:43.719 
1:44.236 
1:44.265 
1:44.793 
1:45.000 
1:45.218 
1:45.392 
1:45.889 
1:45.935 
1:46.014 
1:46.083 
1:46.187 
1:46.240 
1:46.710 
1:46.782 
1:46.878 
1:47.741 
1:47.829 
1:47.929 
1:48.465 
1:48.504 
1:48.683 
1:50.059 
1:50.224 
1:51.294 
1:51.422 
1:51.726 
1:52.784 
1:53.121 
1:53.379 
1:55.652 
1:56.089 

Diff 

1.311 
1.435 
1.504 
2.077 
2.176 
2.417 
2.582 
2.622 
2.847 
3.089 
3.105 
3.622 
3.651 
4.179 
4.386 
4.604 
4.778 
5.275 
5.321 
5.400 
5.469 
5.573 
5.626 
6.096 
6.168 
6.264 
7.127 
7.215 
7.315 
7.851 
7.890 
8.069 
9.445 
9.610 

10.680 
10.808 
11.112 
12.170 
12.507 
12.765 
15.038 
15.475 

Gap 

1.311 
0.124 
0.069 
0.573 
0.099 
0.241 
0.165 
0.040 
0.225 
0.242 
0.016 
0.517 
0.029 
0.528 
0.207 
0.218 
0.174 
0.497 
0.046 
0.079 
0.069 
0.104 
0.053 
0.470 
0.072 
0.096 
0.863 
0.088 
0.100 
0.536 
0.039 
0.179 
1.376 
0.165 
1.070 
0.128 
0.304 
1.058 
0.337 
0.258 
2.273 
0.437 

In Lap 
8 
3 
6 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 
7 
6 
6 
4 
4 
2 
5 
1 
5 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
7 
4 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
6 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
4 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
BMW Motorrad MotorSport 

Sulina Racing 

Racer X Malibu Team Racing 

Pro Racing Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Cerciari Racing School 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

RacerX Malibu SBK 

Motonil Motors  

PMK RACING 

BMW Grand Brasil - PRT 

Kaka Ks Racing 

Duende Racing 

JC Racing Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Pro Racing Team  

Motonil Motors  

X MotoX 

RF Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

XmotoX / Espaço Lazer 

Misano Racing Team  

Zitto Motorsport 

XmotoX 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Motom 

MR MotorBox 

TRC Performance 

NRT Nordeste Racing Team 

Dragons Racing 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Zitto Motorsport 

Os Impossiveis 

Motom 

JC Race Team 

Zitto Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
86 
76 

Class 
MASTER 

LIGHT 

Name 
Edson Errera 
Cleber Pires 

Laps 
4 

Best Tm 
1:56.636 

Diff 
16.022 

Gap 
0.547 

In Lap 
4 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Errera Racing 

Tom Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time
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